
Women’s Cleanse, Cut & Finish

Women’s Blow Dry/Finish

Men’s Cleanse, Cut & Finish

Full Head Highlights

Half Head Highlights

T-Section Highlights

Partial Foils

T-Section & Gloss

Tint Regrowth

Full Head Tint

Pre-Lightener (from)

Natural Glossing

Balayage

Colour Correction

Children’s Cuts

Bridal/Hair Up

Kerasilk Smoothing Treatment

Senior Citizens

25% off
Wednesdays

Blue Light

20% off
Every Day

Students

10% off
Every Day

ALL SERVICES INCLUDE A LUXURY SHAMPOO, CONDITIONER AND RELAXING HEAD MASSAGE

ALL COLOUR TREATMENTS INCLUDE A COMPLIMENTARY BLOW DRY AND FINISH

www.hair.host

Technical Designer

£116.00

£98.00

£80.00

£62.00

£90.00

£65.00

£83.00

£87.00

£61.00

Price on Application

Price on Application

Senior Technical Designer

£120.00

£102.00

£84.00

£66.00

£94.00

£69.00

£87.00

£90.00

£65.00

Price on Application

Price on Application

Technical Director

£124.00

£106.00

£88.00

£70.00

£98.00

£73.00

£91.00

£95.00

£69.00

Price on Application

Price on Application

Creative Director

£128.00

£110.00

£92.00

£74.00

£102.00

£77.00

£95.00

£99.00

£73.00

Price on Application

Price on Application

Hair Designer

£61.00

£40.00

£46.00

Style Director

£69.00

£44.00

£54.00

Senior Hair Designer

£65.00

£42.00

£50.00

Salon Director

£75.00

£46.00

£60.00

Prices on request

From £61.00

From £234.00

hairhost


