HAIR • HOST

	Hair Designer	Senior Hair Designer	Style Director
	Tiali Designer	Seriior Hair Designer	Siyle Director
Women's Cleanse, Cut & Finish	£61.00	£65.00	£69.00
Women's Blow Dry/Finish	£40.00	£42.00	£ 44.00
Men's Cleanse, Cut & Finish	£46.00	£ 50.00	£54.00

ALL SERVICES INCLUDE A LUXURY SHAMPOO, CONDITIONER AND RELAXING HEAD MASSAGE

	Technical Designer	Senior Technical Designer	Technical Director	Creative Director			
Full Head Highlights	£116.00	£120.00	£124.00	£128.00			
Half Head Highlights	£98.00	£102.00	£106.00	£110.00			
T-Section Highlights	£80.00	£84.00	£88.00	£92.00			
Partial Foils	£62.00	£66.00	£70.00	£74.00			
T-Section & Gloss	£90.00	£ 94.00	£98.00	£102.00			
Tint Regrowth	£65.00	£69.00	£73.00	£77.00			
Full Head Tint	£83.00	£87.00	£91.00	£95.00			
Pre-Lightener (from)	£87.00	£90.00	£95.00	£99.00			
Natural Glossing	£61.00	£65.00	£69.00	£73.00			
Balayage	Price on Application	Price on Application	Price on Application	Price on Application			
Colour Correction	Price on Application	Price on Application	Price on Application	Price on Application			
ALL COLOUR TREATMENTS INCLUDE A COMPLIMENTARY BLOW DRY AND FINISH							

Children's Cuts	Prices on request	Senior Citizens	Blue Light	Studer
Bridal/Hair Up	From £61.00	25% off	20% off	10% o
Kerasilk Smoothing Treatment	From £234.00	Wednesdays	Every Day	Every D

Salon Director £75.00 £46.00 £60.00

ents off Day

O hairhost

www.hair.host